Myoung Hwang, DDS, Dentist with his Private Practice

Highly Respected Dentist, Myoung Hwang, DDS Provides State of the Art Care in Houston, TX and the Surrounding Region



New York City, Oct 15, 2019 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Highly sought after general dentist and oral surgeon, Dr. Hwang specializes in extractions, dental implants and full mouth reconstruction.

With a distinguished academic background and love for taking care of patients, Dr. Hwang currently practices through his private practice. His work ethic and ability to connect with his patients has allowed him to work as a private practice surgeon. Additionally, he practices at Lake Jackson Dental Care and New Smiles Implant & Orthodontic Center, where his specialty is dental implants.

At New Smiles Implant & Orthodontics, Dr. Hwang and the staff provide a full range of modern dental services, including preventive dentistry and routine oral care. The team has a nearly perfect five star Google review rating and often receive praise and accolades through their client testimonials.

Dr. Hwang uses the most current and minimally invasive surgical techniques when it comes to caring for his patient's oral health including tooth extraction to make room for teeth to shift in the correct position and wisdom teeth removal for when wisdom teeth grow impacted and cause pain and swelling in the jaw.

He specializes in dental implants because in most cases, it is the most successful solution for tooth loss. He performs an initial scan to determine the availability of bone quantity and quality necessary for proper placement. If there is not enough bone available for implant placement, he performs a bone grafting procedure. Dr. Hwang's extensive experience and education began when he earned his Doctorate of Dental Surgery from The University of Michigan School of Dentistry.

To stay up to date in his field, Dr. Hwang is a member of some of the most prestigious organizations in dentistry including the American Dental Association, International Dental Implant Association, and American Academy of Implant Dentistry.

Learn more about Dr. Myoung Hwang:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/3147297-Myoung-Hwang-Dentist and through the Lake Jackson Dental practice website, https://www.lakejacksondentalcare.com/about-us

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Myoung Hwang, DDS

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/myoung-hwang-dds-dentist-with-his-private-

practice-1647389048654333